
JOANNE MILLAR (NZCF) RING 1  HIGHLANDS TULIP FESTIVAL 

GROUP 1 KITTENS 

1ST 14 Thundapaw Betty Boop Sue Molloy 

2ND 11 Minosa Sheeza Doll Pam Coyte 

3RD 24 Jipushi Oh Look At Me Now Julie Anderson 

4TH 22 Jipushi Tammy Tell Me True Julie Anderson 

5TH 17 Silhouette Daydream Hustler Sue & Melissa Harding 

GROUP 1 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 41 NSWCFA CH Jamlykatz Skadi Sandra Dukes 

2ND 35 Coolcoons Freya Fiona Cooper & Mary-Jo Bailey 

3RD 36 Thundapaw Alchemy Sue Molloy 

4TH 31 Birali Nefertiti Alison Moore 

5TH 33 Birali Loki Alison Moore 

GROUP 1 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 45 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Minosa Milly Rose Pam Coyte 

2ND 40 Madawaska Prince Bagheera  Glen Hosey 

3RD 50 Goliath Smokey Of Sunrise Glenn & Leah Hosey 

4TH 38 Coonmagic Astrid Megan Gardiner 

5TH 47 Pussyfoot Checkers Yvonne Lenger 

BEST GROUP 1 EXHIBIT - THUNDAPAW BETTY BOOP 
 

GROUP 2 KITTENS 

1ST 61 Nevabay Andrei Zhenya Aaron & Helena Sugar 

2ND 62 Astraxalotte Sky Wulf The Gallagher Family 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

GROUP 2 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 65 ACF AoE. SL DB GC CH Puresweet Pacific Wulfinite(Imp JPN) Grant & Penny Richardson 

2ND 64 GD CH. ANCATS CH Murmurellius Elisey (Imp JPN) Aaron & Helena Sugar 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

GROUP 2 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 66 NSWCFA GD CH Tiffyan Irinushka Kate Carter 

2ND 68 Kalinya Outback Asya Kate Carter 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

BEST GROUP 2 EXHIBIT – NEVABAY ANDREI ZHENYA 
 

GROUP 3 KITTENS 

1ST 75 Barcoo Dream Blossom Irene Chandler 

2ND 71 Johari El Tango Carol Collins 

3RD 74 Barcoo Simply Sweet  Irene Chandler 

4TH 73 Zahari Easy Rider Carol Collins 

5TH 77 Paddington Sincerely Yours (Imp NZ) Irene Chandler 

GROUP 3 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 82 TFA CH. NZ GL DB GD CH Haxtendorf Stolen Looks (Imp NZ) Irene Chandler 

2ND 81 NSWCFA CH Swift Savannah Ben White & Wendy Newton 

3RD 86 3Rivers Ohlate Kuta Michael Phillips & Richard Frame 

4TH    

5TH    

GROUP 3 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 91 NSWCFA DB GD CH Swift Dr Pepper Ben White & Wendy Newton 

2ND 92 GD CH Trilian Koji Grant & Penny Richardson 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

BEST GROUP 3 EXHIBIT - TFA CH. NZ GL DB GD CH HAXTENDORF STOLEN LOOKS (Imp NZ) 

 

SUPREME EXHIBIT RING 1 - TFA CH. NZ GL DB GD CH HAXTENDORF STOLEN LOOKS (Imp NZ) 



THERESA JOHNSON (CATS NSW) RING 2 

GROUP 1 KITTENS 

1ST 14 Thundapaw Betty Boop Sue Molloy 

2ND 22 Jipushi Tammy Tell Me True Julie Anderson 

3RD 11 Minosa Sheeza Doll Pam Coyte 

4TH 12 Sarikamajik Matilda Greg & Jenny Weekes 

5TH 23 Jipushi A Summer Place Julie Anderson 

GROUP 1 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 33 Birali Loki Alison Moore 

2ND 35 Coolcoons Freya Fiona Cooper & Mary-Jo Bailey 

3RD 41 NSWCFA CH Jamlynkatz Skadi Sandra Dukes 

4TH 31 Birali Nefertiti Alison Moore 

5TH 36 Thundapaw Alchemy Sue Molloy 

GROUP 1 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 45 NSWCFA GL DB GD CH Minosa Milly Rose Pam Coyte 

2ND 38 Coonmagic Astrid Megan Gardiner 

3RD 48 CH Admat Coffee N Cream Yvonne Lenger 

4TH 40 Madawaska Prince Bagheera Glenn Hosey 

5TH 50 Goliath Smokey Of Sunrise Glenn & Leah Hosey 

BEST GROUP 1 EXHIBIT – THUNDAPAW BETTY BOOP 
 

GROUP 2 KITTENS 

1ST 62 Astraxalotte Sky Wulf The Gallagher Family 

2ND 61 Nevabay Andrei Zhenya Aaron & Helena Sugar 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

GROUP 2 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 65 ACF AoE. SL DB GD CH Puresweet Pacific Wulfenite(Imp JPN) Grant & Penny Richardson 

2ND 64 GD CH. ANCATS CH Murmurellius Elisey (Imp JPN) Aaron & Helena Sugar 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

GROUP 2 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 66 NSWCFA GD CH Tiffyan Irinushka Kate Carter 

2ND 67 CCCA CH. NSWCFA BZ DB GD CH Sayuri Nishiky Kate Carter 

3RD 68 Kalinya Outback Asya Kate Carter 

4TH    

5TH    

BEST GROUP 2 EXHIBIT - NSWCFA GD CH TIFFYAN IRINUSHKA 
 

GROUP 3 KITTENS 

1ST 72 Swift China Doll Ben White & Wendy Newton 

2ND 75 Barcoo Dream Blossom Irene Chandler 

3RD 77 Paddington Sincerely Yours (Imp NZ) Irene Chandler 

4TH 71 Johari El Tango Carol Collins 

5TH 78 Pixieroo Eos Michael Phillips & Richard Frame 

GROUP 3 ENTIRE CATS 

1ST 82 TFA CH. NZ GL DB GD CH Haxtendorf Stolen Looks (Imp NZ) Irene Chandler 

2ND 81 NSWCFA CH Swift Savannah Ben White & Wendy Newton 

3RD 86 3Rivers Ohlate Kuta Michael Phillips & Richard Frame 

4TH 85 3Rivers Tika Ichante Michael Phillips & Richard Frame 

5TH    

GROUP 3 DESEXED CATS 

1ST 92 GD CH Trilian Koji Grant & Penny Richardson 

2ND 91 NSWCFA DB GD CH Swift Dr Pepper Ben White & Wendy Newton 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

BEST GROUP 3 EXHIBIT – TFA CH. NZ DB GD CH HAXTENDORF STOLEN LOOKS (IMP NZ) 

 

SUPREME EXHIBIT RING 2 - TFA CH. NZ DB GD CH HAXTENDORF STOLEN LOOKS (IMP NZ) 



JOANNE MILLAR (NZCF) RING 1 

COMPANION DESEXED KITTENS 

1ST 1 Eros Michael Phillips & Richard Frame 

2ND    

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

COMPANION DESEXED CATS 

1ST 3 Patches Grant & Penny Richardson 

2ND 2 Annie Kate Carter 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

BEST COMPANION - PATCHES 
 

 

THERESA JOHNSON (CATS NSW) RING 2 

COMPANION DESEXED KITTENS 

1ST 1 Eros Michael Phillips & Richard Frame 

2ND    

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

COMPANION DESEXED CATS 

1ST 3 Patches Grant & Penny Richardson 

2ND 2 Annie Kate Carter 

3RD    

4TH    

5TH    

BEST COMPANION - PATCHES 

 

SUPREME COMPANION EXHIBIT - PATCHES 


